SB0118/694838/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 118

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 4, strike "repealing certain authorization for" and substitute "altering certain supervision provisions concerning the authority of"; and in line 5, strike "to perform" and substitute "performing".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 23, strike "**OR**"; in line 26, strike the bracket; in line 30, strike "medicine, dentistry,"; and in the same line, strike the third comma.

On page 3, in line 3, strike the bracket.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 6, in line 20, strike "200" and substitute "100".

On page 7, in line 6, strike "200" and substitute "100".

On page 8, in line 28, strike "SUBTITLE" and substitute "TITLE".